Minarc Evo family
Wherever work takes you
2
Benefits
•	 Premium	welding	performance
•	 Use	with	all	electrode	types
•	 Use	with	long	supply	cables
•	 PFC	technology	for	ultimate	energy

100 % ED 140 A /15.6 V
Output (40 ºC) MMA 35 % ED 170 A /26.8 V
100 % ED 110 A /24.4 V
Power factor at 100% ED 0.99
Efficiency at 100% ED TIG 77 %
MMA 83 %
Stick electrodes ø 1.5…4 mm
External dimensions L x W x H 449 x 210 x 358 mm
Weight (without cables) 11 kg
EMC class A
Norms IEC 60974-1, -3, -10,  IEC 61000-3-12
Minarc Evo family
 Ordering information
Minarc Evo (incl. earth return and welding cables and shoulder strap)
Minarc Evo 180 welding machine 61002180
Minarc Evo 180 welding machine (Denmark) 610021180DK
Minarc Evo 180VRD welding machine 61002180VRD
Minarc Evo 180AU welding machine (Australia, New Zealand) 61002180AU
Minarc Evo 140AU welding machine (Australia, New Zealand) 61002140AU
Minarc Evo 140AU welding machine (no mains plug) 61002180NP
Earth return cable and clamp 6184015
Welding cable and electrode holder 6184005
Carrying strap 9592163
Optional: TIG torch TTM15V 4 m 6271432
BETA 90X electronic welding helmet 9873047
R10 Hand held remote control 5 m 6185409
MinarcMig Evo  (incl. gun, cables, gas hose and shoulder strap)
MinarcMig Evo 170 61008170
MinarcMig Evo 170 AU 61008170AU
MinarcMig Evo 170 (Denmark) 61008170DK
MinarcMig Evo 200 61008200
MinarcMig Evo 200 AU 61008200AU
MinarcMig Evo 200 (Denmark) 61008200DK
Welding gun MMG22 3 m 6250220
Earthing cable and clamp 3 m 6184003
Shielding gas hose 4.5 m W001077
Shoulder strap 9592163